变 频 调 速 器
INVERTER
(∈◎
Changes for Better Lijfe
ZCS880 Multi-Drive Inverter
Technical Data
Power Supply Connection
Voltage and Power

A6i 246 320 132 236 132 184 90 71 2 650
A7i 300 390 160 288 160 224 110 72 2.5 940
A7i 350 455 200 336 160 262 132 72 3.1 940
A8i 470 620 250 451 250 352 160 72 4.8 1300
A8i 640 840 355 614 315 479 250 72 6.7 1300
A8i 760 990 400 730 400 568 315 72 8 1300
A8i 900 1080 500 864 450 673 355 72 10 1300
2×A8i 1250 1630 710 1200 630 935 500 74 13 2600
2×A8i 1480 1930 800 1421 800 1107 630 74 16 2600
2×A8i 1760 2120 1000 1690 900 1316 710 74 20 2600
3×A8i 2210 2880 1200 2122 1200 1653 900 76 23 3900
3×A8i 2610 3140 1400 2506 1400 1952 1000 76 30 3900
4×A8i 3450 4140 1800 3312 1800 2581 1400 76 40 5200
5×A8i 4290 5150 2400 4118 2000 3209 1800 77 50 6500
Inverter Unit（INU），ZCS880-
107 ZCS880-107-004A8-3
ZCS880-107-006A0-3
ZCS880-107-008A0-3
ZCS880-107-0011A-3
ZCS880-107-0014A-3

ZCS880-107-0210A-3
ZCS880-107-0250A-3
ZCS880-107-0300A-3
ZCS880-107-0350A-3
ZCS880-107-0470A-3
ZCS880-107-0640A-3
ZCS880-107-0760A-3
ZCS880-107-0900A-3
ZCS880-107-1250A-3
ZCS880-107-1480A-3
ZCS880-107-1760A-3
ZCS880-107-2210A-3
ZCS880-107-2610A-3
ZCS880-107-3450A-3
ZCS880-107-4290A-3
ZCS880-107-5130A-3 6×A8i 5130 6160 2800 4925 2400 3837 2000 78 60 7800
Ratings
The rated current continuously available at 40°C without overload
The rated apparent power
Typical  motor  power  w ithout  overload  application

PN
(kW)
ILd
(A)
PLd
(kW)
IHd
(A)
PHd
(kW)
ZCS880-107-003A6-5 A1i 3.6 5.3 1.5 3.4 1.5 3 1.5 47 0.06 24
ZCS880-107-004A8-5 A1i 4.8 7 2.2 4.5 2.2 4 1.5 47 0.07 24
ZCS880-107-006A0-5 A1i 6 8.8 3 5.5 3 5 2.2 47 0.08 24
ZCS880-107-008A0-5 A1i 8 10.5 4 7.6 4 6 3 47 0.09 24
ZCS880-107-0011A-5 A2i 10.5 13.5 5.5 9.7 5.5 9 4 39 0.13 48
ZCS880-107-0014A-5 A2i 14 16.5 7.5 13 7.5 11 5.5 39 0.15 48
ZCS880-107-0018A-5 A2i 18 21 11 16.8 11 14 7.5 39 0.18 48
ZCS880-107-0025A-5 A3i 25 33 15 23 15 19 11 63 0.23 142
ZCS880-107-0030A-5 A3i 30 36 18.5 28 18.5 24 15 63 0.28 142
ZCS880-107-0035A-5 A3i 35 44 22 32 22 29 18.5 63 0.32 142
ZCS880-107-0050A-5 A3i 50 66 30 46 30 44 22 71 0.48 200
ZCS880-107-0061A-5 A4i 61 78 37 57 37 52 30 70 0.55 290
ZCS880-107-0078A-5 A4i 78 100 45 74 45 69 45 70 0.65 290
ZCS880-107-0094A-5 A4i 94 124 55 90 55 75 45 70 0.8 290
ZCS880-107-0110A-5 A6i 113 147 75 108 75 85 55 71 1 650
ZCS880-107-0140A-5 A6i 136 177 90 131 90 102 55 71 1.2 650
ZCS880-107-0170A-5 A6i 165 215 110 158 110 123 75 71 1.5 650
ZCS880-107-0200A-5 A6i 197 256 132 189 132 147 90 71 1.8 650
ZCS880-107-0240A-5 A6i 240 312 160 230 160 180 110 71 2 650
ZCS880-107-0300A-5 A7i 302 393 200 290 200 226 132 72 2.7 940
ZCS880-107-0340A-5 A7i 340 442 250 326 200 254 160 72 3.2 940
ZCS880-107-0440A-5 1×A8i 440 580 250 422 250 329 200 72 4.7 1300
ZCS880-107-0590A-5 1×A8i 590 770 400 566 355 441 250 72 6.3 1300
ZCS880-107-0740A-5 1×A8i 740 970 500 710 450 554 355 72 8.1 1300
ZCS880-107-0810A-5 1×A8i 810 1060 560 778 500 606 400 72 9.3 1300
ZCS880-107-1150A-5 2×A8i 1150 1500 800 1104 710 860 560 74 12 2600
ZCS880-107-1450A-5 2×A8i 1450 1890 1000 1392 900 1085 710 74 16 2600
ZCS880-107-1580A-5 2×A8i 1580 2060 1100 1517 1000 1182 800 74 18 2600
ZCS880-107-2150A-5 3×A8i 2150 2800 1500 2064 1400 1608 1100 76 24 3900
ZCS880-107-2350A-5 3×A8i 2350 3060 1600 2256 1500 1758 1200 76 27 3900
ZCS880-107-3110A-5 4×A8i 3110 4050 2000 2986 2000 2326 1600 76 36 5200
ZCS880-107-3860A-5 5×A8i 3860 5020 2400 3706 2400 2887 2000 77 44 6500
ZCS880-107-4610A-5 6×A8i 4610 6000 3200 4426 2800 3448 2400 78 53 7800
Ratings
IN
S
N

AC
(A)
PN
(kW)
ILd
(A)
PLd
(kW)
IHd
(A)
PHd
(kW)
ZCS880-107-007A3-7 A5i 7.3 9.5 5.5 6.9 5.5 5.6 4 62 0.22 280
ZCS880-107-009A8-7 A5i 9.8 12.7 7.5 9.3 7.5 7.3 5.5 62 0.28 280
ZCS880-107-014A2-7 A5i 14.2 18.5 11 13.5 11 9.8 7.5 62 0.4 280
ZCS880-107-0018A-7 A5i 18 23.4 15 17.1 15 14.2 11 62 0.49 280
ZCS880-107-0022A-7 A5i 22 29 18.5 20.9 18.5 18 15 62 0.58 280
ZCS880-107-0027A-7 A5i 27 35 22 25.7 22 22 18.5 62 0.66 280
ZCS880-107-0035A-7 A5i 35 46 30 33.3 30 27 22 62 0.86 280
ZCS880-107-0042A-7 A5i 42 55 37 39.9 37 35 30 62 1 280
ZCS880-107-0052A-7 A5i 52 68 45 49.4 45 42 37 62 1.12 280
ZCS880-107-0062A-7 A6i 62 81 55 60 55 46 45 71 0.8 650
ZCS880-107-0082A-7 A6i 82 107 75 79 75 61 55 71 1.1 650
ZCS880-107-0100A-7 A6i 99 129 90 95 90 74 75 71 1.3 650
ZCS880-107-0130A-7 A6i 125 163 110 120 110 94 75 71 1.5 650
ZCS880-107-0140A-7 A6i 144 187 132 138 132 108 90 71 1.8 650
ZCS880-107-0190A-7 A6i 192 250 160 184 160 144 132 71 2.5 650
ZCS880-107-0220A-7 A7i 217 282 200 208 200 162 160 72 2.8 940
ZCS880-107-0270A-7 A7i 270 351 250 259 250 202 200 72 3.3 940
ZCS880-107-0340A-7 A8i 340 510 315 326 250 254 200 72 5.2 1300
ZCS880-107-0410A-7 A8i 410 620 400 394 355 307 250 72 6.1 1300
ZCS880-107-0530A-7 A8i 530 800 500 509 450 396 355 72 7.9 1300
ZCS880-107-0600A-7 A8i 600 900 560 576 560 449 400 72 9 1300
ZCS880-107-0800A-7 2×A8i 800 1200 800 768 710 598 560 74 12 2600
ZCS880-107-1030A-7 2×A8i 1030 1550 1000 989 900 770 710 74 15 2600
ZCS880-107-1170A-7 2×A8i 1170 1760 1100 1123 1000 875 800 74 18 2600
ZCS880-107-1540A-7 3×A8i 1540 2310 1400 1478 1400 1152 1100 76 23 3900
ZCS880-107-1740A-7 3×A8i 1740 2610 1600 1670 1600 1302 1200 76 26 3900
ZCS880-107-2300A-7 4×A8i 2300 3450 2000 2208 2000 1720 1600 76 35 5200
ZCS880-107-2860A-7 5×A8i 2860 4290 2800 2746 2400 2139 2000 77 43 6500
ZCS880-107-3420A-7 6×A8i 3420 5130 3200 3283 3200 2558 2400 78 52 7800
ZCS880-107-3990A-7 7×A8i 3990 5990 3600 3830 3600 2985 2800 78 60 9100
ZCS880-107-4560A-7 8×A8i 4560 6840 4400 4378 4000 3411 3200 79 69 10400
ZCS880-107-5130A-7 9×A8i 5130 7700 4800 4925 4800 3837 3600 79 78 11700
ZCS880-107-5700A-7 10×A8i 5700 8550 5600 5472 5200 4264 4000 79 86 13000
Ratings
The  rated  current  continuously available  at  40°C  w ithout  overload
The rated apparent power
Typical  motor  power  w ithout  overload  application